

USA Nordic Sport www.usanordic.org



What is USA Nordic?

USA Nordic is a 501(c)(3) and the National Leadership Organization for Ski Jumping and Nordic Combined in the U.S. USA Nordic handles day to day operations and financial support for National Team members in addition to all sport development nationwide.

What does USA Nordic Do?

- National team athlete & coach funding
- Criteria for Sr. & Jr. National Teams
- Programs for athletes
- US Cup series
- US Cup Junior series
- Virtual Nationals
- Coach identification
- Coaches clinics

- Junior camps
- Resources for clubs
- Resources for parents
- Resources for coaches
- Coaches education facilitation
- Equipment order and exchange
- Club infrastructure support
- Media and marketing

.....AND MORE

Questions? Contact Jed Hinkley at (435) 640-6950 or jed@USANordic.org